

New Case no. 58056/16

FIR no.430/16

State Vs. Chirag

PS : Tilak Nagar

07.02.2017

Present : Ms. Suchitra Singh Chauhan, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for
the State.

Both accused are not produced from JC.

FSL report filed by SHO concerned. Be taken on record. Witness
HC K Bhadriya is present and discharged unexamined today.

Let production warrants be issued against the accused persons.
Be put up on 05.04.2017.

(Jagdish Kumar)
ASJ-02,West/THC/Delhi
07.02.2017