

CNR No. DLWT01-008193-2021

Ct Case No. 5/2021

Chandi Devi Vs. Dheerwati & Ors.

Under 156(3) Cr.P.C

PS Khyala

21.05.24

Present : Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

At request, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up the matter now on **22.07.24 @ 02:00 PM** for arguments on the present complaint case.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
21.05.24